
    

  

                       

  

  

 

    

  

     

 

  

    

 

 

      

 
  

    

   
 
   

   
 

   

  
     

 

    

                    

  

  

 

  

  

          

WINE     

MAINS

STARTERS

AFTERS

AN ASSORTMENT OF LIQUORS AND BEER ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE BAR

CF Reserve, Merlot
CF Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon

CF Reserve, Chardonnay
CF Reserve, White Zinfandel
Estancia, Cabernet Sauvignon
Estancia, Meritage
Jackson Estate, Chardonnay
Murphy Goode, Pinot Noir
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio
Saved, Red Blend

Please allow us to add a 20% service gratuity to all tables of six or more.

Glass Bottle

68
100
72
70
76
80

7.50
West Texas Pecan Pie
Molten Chocolate Cake

7.50
7.50

Field Greens with San Saba Pecans and Sherry Wine Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad with Asiago Cheese and Sourdough Croutons

Bacon Wrapped Crab Stuffed Jalapeños

Elk Sausage with Jalapeño Cheddar Grits

Onion Rings served with Serrano Ketchup

Tenderloin Tamales with Sundried Tomato Cream and Pecan Mash

Calf Fries served with Cream Gravy

7.95

7.95

12.95

12.95

9.95

13.95

13.95

14oz Charbroiled Rib Eye with Cook's Butter
Our Charbroiled Rib Eye is well marbled to ensure great flavor. Please consider
this when ordering.

Tenderloin Medallions with Port Wine Sauce

39.95

12oz Charbroiled Buffalo Rib Eye

32.95

46.95

Grilled Chicken Breast with Tomato Bleu Cheese Salad

Tenderloin Tacos

Chicken Fried Steak wtih Cream Gravy

28.95

22.95

Jalapeño Crusted Red Fish with Pico de Gallo Cream Sauce

Coffee Crusted Pork Tenderloin with Mango Chutney

17.95

16.95

Carne Asada Topped with Reata's Cheese Enchilada

25.95

Chicken Fried Chicken with Cream Gravy

26.95

Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Lunch Only)

16.95

CF Burger (Lunch Only) 11.95

11.95

Legendary Cuisine
    Reata Restaurant is proud 

to present   the  "Reata  at  the
Backstage"   private   club.
Since    2002,    Reata    has
operated an on-site restaurant
during the run of the Rodeo in
the   Amon   G.   Carter,    Jr.
Exhibits Hall.  "Reata at the
Rodeo"   continues   to   serve
lunch and dinner throughout
the run of the show.

Overlooking the coliseum,
The Stock Show's Backstage
Club has an extensive history
 of dining and social gathering
for more than 50 years. The
popular     club    has    been

 frequented    each    year    by
politicians, movie stars and

other celebrities enjoying an
experience  that  can  only  be

found inWill Rogers Coliseum.

Reata     has    tremendous
respect    for    the     legendary
history   that   the   Backstage
Club brings to the Rodeo each
year. It's our wish to showcase
the Rodeo's past through well-
preserved renovations with
additional authentic western
décor. Our goal is to pair the
tremendous legacy of the

Stock Show with the familiar
comfort of Reata.  Enjoy your
visit and we hope to see you
again soon.
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Bread Pudding Tamale

Nolan Ryan Beef Products

Silver Palm, Merlot 70


