



Nolan Ryan Beef Products

7.50

7.50

7.50

Field Greens with San Saba Pecans and Sherry Wine Vinaigrette	7.95
Caesar Salad with Asiago Cheese and Sourdough Croutons	7.95
Bacon Wrapped Crab Stuffed Jalapeños	12.95
Elk Sausage with Jalapeño Cheddar Grits	12.95
Onion Rings served with Serrano Ketchup	9.95
Tenderloin Tamales with Sundried Tomato Cream and Pecan Mash	13.95
Calf Fries served with Cream Gravy	13.95

Car MAINS

•			
•	NRB	⁴ 14oz Charbroiled Rib Eye with Cook's Butter Our Charbroiled Rib Eye is well marbled to ensure great flavor. Please consider this when ordering.	39.95
	NRB	Tenderloin Medallions with Port Wine Sauce	32.95
		12oz Charbroiled Buffalo Rib Eye	46.95
		Grilled Chicken Breast with Tomato Bleu Cheese Salad	22.95
		Jalapeño Crusted Red Fish with Pico de Gallo Cream Sauce	28.95
		Chicken Fried Steak wtih Cream Gravy	17.95
		Tenderloin Tacos	16.95
		Coffee Crusted Pork Tenderloin with Mango Chutney	25.95
		Carne Asada Topped with Reata's Cheese Enchilada	26.95
		Chicken Fried Chicken with Cream Gravy	16.95
		CF Burger (Lunch Only)	11.95
		Grilled Chicken Sandwich (Lunch Only)	11.95

∽ AFTERS

Bread Pudding Tamale	
West Texas Pecan Pie	
Molten Chocolate Cake	

✓ WINE

CF Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon	Glass 10	Bottle 40	comfort of Reata. Enjoy you			
CF Reserve, Merlot	10	40	visit and we hope to see you			
CF Reserve, Chardonnay	10	40	again soon.			
CF Reserve, White Zinfandel	10	40				
Estancia, Cabernet Sauvignon		68				
Estancia, Meritage		100				
Jackson Estate, Chardonnay		72				
Murphy Goode, Pinot Noir		70				
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio		76				
Saved, Red Blend		80				
Silver Palm, Merlot		70				
AN ASSORTMENT OF LIQUORS AND BEER ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE BAR						

- 0 m - -

Legendary Cuisine

Reata Restaurant is proud to present the "Reata at the Backstage" private club. Since 2002, Reata has operated an on-site restaurant during the run of the Rodeo in the Amon G. Carter, Jr. Exhibits Hall. "Reata at the Rodeo" continues to serve lunch and dinner throughout the run of the show.

Overlooking the coliseum, The Stock Show's Backstage Club has an extensive history of dining and social gathering for more than 50 years. The popular club has been frequented each year by politicians, movie stars and other celebrities enjoying an experience that can only be found in Will Rogers Coliseum.

Reata has tremendous respect for the legendary history that the Backstage Club brings to the Rodeo each year. It's our wish to showcase the Rodeo's past through wellpreserved renovations with additional authentic western décor. Our goal is to pair the tremendous legacy of the Stock Show with the familiar comfort of Reata. Enjoy your visit and we hope to see you again soon.

more

Please allow us to add a 20% service gratuity to all tables of six or more.

